
DIV 1 SEC 2

HOME  

RINK RESULT OVERALL

18-21

21-14

22-15

61-50

DIV 2 SEC 4

HOME

RINK RESULT OVERALL

11-31

17-17

29-6

57-54

DIV 3 SEC 4

HOME

  

RINK RESULT OVERALL

20-20

23-15

28-18

73-53

DIV 3 SEC 5

AWAY

RINK RESULT OVERALL

30-7

14-22

32-8

76-37

DIV 4 SEC 4

AWAY

 

RINK RESULT OVERALL

20-20

14-24

13-29

47-62

DIV 5 SEC 4

AWAY

RINK RESULT OVERALL

26-19

19-25

16-12

61-56

DIV 5 SEC 5

HOME

 

RINK RESULT OVERALL

20-19

19-16

14-25

53-60

THANKS VERY MUCH TO ALL YOU PLAYERS THAT FILLED IN AT SHORT NOTICE.  

FILLED IN AT SHORT NOTICE TODAY….....

D HILLARD D PECK

MANAGER - R MENSER

M CARTER

L HUNTER

 

C MUSGROVE J BALCOMBE A INGRAM

B RICHARDSON J MICHAEL

E SCOTT E STEVENS G LOCHLAND

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD

P HILLARD B DRUMMOND

J ROBINSON

THIRD SECOND LEAD

DUTY RINK - 9.15

AT CLUB 9:45

DEPART 9:00

DEPART 9:15

K REIDJ VIOLI

SKIP THIRD

CROYDON 3

SKIP THIRD

N JOHNSON K BYRNE

 

D KIRBY T KELLY

SKIP

K TRIPP G GASPERO N SYNNOTT

G LADEA BALLARD

1 pt

G READE

LEAD

S MC LEOD S REID

SECOND

M BYRNE

K NEAGLE P BONJUI

MANAGER - P MEYER

SECOND LEAD

M TULL

MANAGER - P BROWN

B TURNER

P MEYER J BAKER

15 pts

13 pts

14 pts

AT CLUB 9:45

M WARR

THIRD SECOND

D SCOTT M FIRTH

R DOHERTY J NEAGLE A STAGGARD

SIDE 6

DEPART 8:45

MOOROOLBARK BOWLS CLUB - MIDWEEK PENNANT TEAMS

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD

S RAWLINGSON P GARDEN J MACKAY N BOSLEY

I MC LEOD G STORM L CAMERON R TAIT

AT CLUB 9:45

J HAMPTON

14 pts

MONTMORENCY 2

P BROWN

11.2.2020 ROUND 14

UMPIRE - P GARDEN MEASURER - J KEARNEY

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD

P PRICE R TOLLIDAY D EMERY E RICHARDS

J BELLI T BOSLEY W BARNES

MONBULK 3

MANAGER - D SCOTT       

A THOMAS J CORNWELLJ DRUMMOND C TIMEWELL

LEAD

R MENSER

D ARNOTT

M HICKS V STAGGARD S INGRAM

H SCOTT

4 ptsD EVERITT G BROWN C RICHENS P MC KEE

J WARR N JOHNSTON B MC DONALD J CLANCY

MANAGER - N JOHNSTON

D MC KIE M THOMPSON B MORRIS G GODKIN

14 pts

SIDE 1

SIDE 2

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

SIDE 5

SIDE 7

J KEARNEY

CROYDON 2

BOX HILL RSL 2

EASTWOOD GOLF 3 AT CLUB 9:45

MANAGER - B DRUMMOND

MANAGER - J KEARNEY

J BAKER

MONBULK 2

A MACDONALD

 

SKIP


