## MOOROOLBARK BOWLS CLUB - MIDWEEK PENNANT TEAMS

11.2.2020			ROUND 14			]			
UMPIRE - P GARDEN			MEASURER - J KEARNEY			1	DUTY RINK - 9.15		
						]			
SIDE 1	DIV 1	SEC 2							
MONTMORENCY 2	HOME		AT CLUB 9:45			]			
				1	MANAGER - P BROWN				
SKIP	THIRD		SECOND		LEAD		RINK RESULT	OVERALL	
J HAMPTON	J BAKER		P BROWN		M CARTER		18-21		
I MC LEOD	G STORM		L CAMERON		R TAIT		21-14	14 pts	
S RAWLINGSON	P GARDEN		J MACKAY		N BOSLEY		22-15		
	-		,				61-50		
SIDE 2	DIV 2	SEC 4	AT CLUB 9:45		1				
CROYDON 2	HOME				]	MANACER P. DRUMANOND			
SKIP	THIRD		SECOND LEAD			MANAGER - B DRUMMOND RINK RESULT OVERALL			
A BALLARD	P HILLARD		B DRUMMOND		G LADE		11-31	OVERALL	
K TRIPP	G GASPERO E SCOTT		M WARR E STEVENS		N SYNNOTT G LOCHLAND		17-17	13 pts	
J ROBINSON							29-6		
			120121110				57-54		
SIDE 3	DIV 3	SEC 4							
MONBULK 2	HOME		AT CLUB 9:45						
	1						MANAGER	- J KEARNEY	
SKIP	THIRD		SECOND		LEAD		RINK RESULT	OVERALL	
J BELLI	J KEARNEY	RNEY T BOSLEY			W BARNES		20-20		
C MUSGROVE	J BALCOMBE D PECK		A INGRAM	INGRAM B TURNE			23-15	15 pts	
D HILLARD			K NEAGLE	K NEAGLE P BONJUI			28-18		
			_				73-53		
SIDE 4	DIV 3	SEC 5	ַ ן			1			
MONBULK 3	AWAY		DEPART 9:00				AAANA CED DAASVEE		
CKID	THIRD		CECOND		LEAD			R - P MEYER	
N JOHNSON	THIRD K BYRNE		M BYRNE		M TULL		RINK RESULT 30-7	OVERALL	
D KIRBY	T KELLY		P MEYER		J BAKER		14-22	14 pts	
J VIOLI	K REID		S MC LEOD	)	S REID		32-8	14 pts	
0 0 1 0 2 1	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		J		J 11212		76-37		
SIDE 5	DIV 4	SEC 4	1						
CROYDON 3	AWAY		DEPART 9:15						
	1		L			J	MANAGER	- R MENSER	
SKIP	THIRD		SECOND		LEAD		RINK RESULT	OVERALL	
B RICHARDSON	J MICHAEL		G READE		D ARNOTT		20-20		
L HUNTER	M HICKS		V STAGGARD		S INGRAM		14-24	1 pt	
R DOHERTY	J NEAGLE		A STAGGARD R MENSER		!	13-29			
212.2.2			1				47-62		
SIDE 6	DIV 5	SEC 4							
BOX HILL RSL 2	AWAY		DEPART 8:45						
CKID	THIRD		CECOND		LEAD		MANAGER - I		
D SCOTT	THIRD M FIRTH		H SCOTT		A MACDONALD		RINK RESULT 26-19	OVERALL	
J DRUMMOND	C TIMEWELL		A THOMAS		J CORNWELL		19-25	14 pts	
D MC KIE	M THOMPSON		B MORRIS		G GODKIN		16-12	14 pts	
		<u></u>					61-56		
SIDE 7	SIDE 7 DIV 5 SEC 5								
EASTWOOD GOLF 3	AT CLUB 9:45								
EASTWOOD GOLF 3 HOME AT CLUB 9:45  MANAGER - N JOHN								JOHNSTON	
SKIP	THIRD		SECOND		LEAD		RINK RESULT	OVERALL	
P PRICE	R TOLLIDAY G BROWN		D EMERY C RICHENS		E RICHARDS P MC KEE		20-19	4 pts	
D EVERITT							19-16		
J WARR N JOHNSTON		B MC DONALD J CLANCY			14-25				
53-60									

THANKS VERY MUCH TO ALL YOU PLAYERS THAT FI FILLED IN AT SHORT NOTICE TODAY......